
A

B

DETAIL A 
SCALE 1 : 10

4

3

3

2

1

DETAIL B 
SCALE 1 : 4

6

985
8

7

ITEM 
NO. QTY. PART 

NUMBER Description

1 1 12411 DOLLY MASTER ASSEMBLY
2 6 82419 BOLT, HEX 5/8"-11 x 2" Lg GR8
3 12 85094 WASHER, FLAT NARROW HARD 5/8
4 6 85028 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 5/8"-11 
5 1 12410 BRACKET - AIR VALVE
6 1 12410-1 BACKUP PLATE
7 2 82394 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 Lg
8 4 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
9 2 85025 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8-16 
10 2 80361 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 1" Lg SS
11 4 80311 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 SS
12 2 80360 NUT, NYLOCK HEX 1/4-20 SS
13 1 12413 BUMPER - FORMED - DOLLY MASTER
14 1 42107 GLAD HANDS - EMERGENCY W/ SHUT OFF
15 1 10108 RETAINER TRAILER SIR SERVICE
16 1 42108 DUMMY COUPLING, GLAD HANDS VENTED

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 12411 DOLLY MASTER ASSEMBLY 1

2 12413 BUMPER - FORMED - DOLLY MASTER 1

3 12410 BRACKET - AIR VALVE 1

4 12410-1 BACKUP PLATE 1

5 42107 GLAD HANDS - EMERGENCY W/ 
SHUT OFF 1

6 10108 RETAINER TRAILER SIR SERVICE 1
7 80361 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 1" Lg SS 2

8 80311 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 SS 4

9 80360 NUT, NYLOCK HEX 1/4-20 SS 2

10 42108 DUMMY COUPLING, GLAD HANDS 
VENTED 1

11 82394 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 Lg 2

12 85025 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8-16 2

13 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 4
14 82419 BOLT, HEX 5/8"-11 x 2" Lg GR8 6

15 85028 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 5/8"-11 6

16 85094 WASHER, FLAT NARROW HARD 5/8 12

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RWC

NAME

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 
OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 
CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 
ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 
ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 
SERVICES, INC.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5
FRACTIONAL       1/32"

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
(843) 717-2226

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

SCALE: 1:16

1/11/13

SHEET 1 OF 1

71991-D1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING DOLLY MASTER 
INSTALLATION

THICKNESS

D1



DOLLY MASTER OPTION 71991

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK

71991-D1 REF DOLLY MASTER INSTALLATION

1 50287 1 ASS'Y, DOLLY MASTER

50286 1      DOLLY MASTER

12411-1 1      PLATE, MOUNT

2 82419 6 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 2" LG

3 85094 12 WASHER, 5/8" FLAT, HRDN

4 85028 6 NUT, 5/8-11 NYLOCK

5 12410 1 PLATE, AIR VALVE MOUNT

6 12410-1 1 PLATE, AIR VALVE MOUNT BACKER

7 80361 2 CAPSCREW, 1/4-20 X 1" LG SS

8 80311 4 WASHER, 1/4" SS

9 80360 2 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/4" SS

NOT SHOWN 40861 2 PUSH CONNECT, 90 Deg 1/4 MPT TO 1/4 TUBE
NOT SHOWN 40857 1 PUSH CONNECT, 90 Deg 1/8 MPT TO 1/4 TUBE
NOT SHOWN 40883 1 PUSH CONNECT, STR 1/4 MPT TO 1/4 TUBE
NOT SHOWN 40885 1 PUSH CONNECT, 90 Deg 1/8 MPT TO 3/8 TUBE
NOT SHOWN 40864 1 PUSH CONNECT, STR 1/4 MPT TO 3/8 TUBE
NOT SHOWN 40846 1 PUSH CONNECT, BRASS 3/8 TUBE, 3/8 NPT - STR
NOT SHOWN 40895 1 PUSH CONNECT, 3/8 TUBE, 1/4 NPT - BRANCH TEE

NOT SHOWN 11000 15 ft HOSE, 1/4" YL NYLON, SUPPLY, AIR VALVE FROM MANIFOLD
NOT SHOWN 11004 15 ft HOSE, 3/8" BK NYLON, AIR VALVE TO LOWER CYL
NOT SHOWN 11020 15 ft HOSE, 1/4" WH NYLON, AIR VALVE TO UPPER CYL
NOT SHOWN 11007 5 ft TUBING, NYLON AIR BRAKE, 3/8 RD

REV DATE BY SHEET

1 OF 1

ENGINEERING P/L
S/N:


	71991-D1
	71991-D1
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)



